
  7/22/15 

 

TOWN OF CLINTON 

2016  BUDGET SCHEDULE 
 

All meetings in Town Hall 

At times shown 
 

 

 

 

Sept 30 Wednesday Tentative Budget due to Town Clerk 

 

Oct 1 Thurs  Town Clerk submits budget to Town Board 

   (8:30 A.M. meeting) 

 

Oct 8 Thurs 7 P.M. Highway Fund workshop and related capital 

  projects 

 

Oct 13 Tuesday 6:30 P.M. Regular Town Board meeting  

 

 

Oct 15 Thurs 7 P.M. General Fund workshop and related capital 

  projects 

 

Oct 22 Thurs 7 P.M. approve Preliminary Budget at Special Town       

   Board Meeting 

 

Oct 27 Tuesday Legal Notice on Budget Public Hearing & Adoption 

   of Tax Cap (if necessary) appears 

 

Nov 5 Thurs 7 P.M. Public Hearing on Preliminary Budget &     

   Adoption of Tax Cap override (if necessary) 

 

Nov 10 Tuesday 6:30 P.M. Adopt Budget at regular Town Board Mtg. 

 

Nov 19 Thurs Last day to adopt Budget 

 

  
 


